Operating Frequency 50/60 Hz
UL 60939-3, CSA 22.2 No.8-13 and IEC60939-1&2
UL 94 V-0
- °C to +85ºC
Approvals & Compliances
Standard Attenuation Performance
Rated up to 150A
Chassis mounting 3 Phase Filter 4 Wire

Available Part Numbers
(for 440VAC)
Available Part Numbers
(for 520VAC)
Leakage Current
(mA)
Rated
Current
@40°C
Termination
Weight
(Kg)
AMI-4355-1-1 AMI-4355H-1-1 3 1A 6.3 X 0.8 0.26
AMI-4355-3-1 AMI-4355H-3-1 3 3A 6.3 X 0.8 0.26
AMI-4355-6-1 AMI-4355H-6-1 3 6A 6.3 X 0.8 0.26
AMI-4355-10-1 AMI-4355H-10-1 3 10A 6.3 X 0.8 0.26
AMI-4355-15-M5 AMI-4355H-15-M5 3 15A M5 0.7
AMI-4355-16-M5 AMI-4355H-16-M5 3 16A M5 0.7
AMI-4355-20-M5 AMI-4355H-20-M5 3 20A M5 0.7
AMI-4355-25-M5 AMI-4355H-25-M5 5 25A M5 0.7
AMI-4355-26-M5 AMI-4355H-26-M5 5 26A M5 0.7
AMI-4355-30-M5 AMI-4355H-30-M5 5 30A M5 0.7
AMI-4355-32-M5 AMI-4355H-32-M5 5 32A M5 0.7
AMI-4355-40-M5 AMI-4355H-40-M5 5 40A M5 0.7
AMI-4355-50-M6 AMI-4355H-50-M6 5 50A M6 1.2
AMI-4355-60-M6 AMI-4355H-60-M6 5 60A M6 1.2
AMI-4355-75-M8 AMI-4355H-75-M8 6 75A M8 9
AMI-4355-75-16 AMI-4355H-75-16 6 75A 16 9
AMI-4355-80-M8 AMI-4355H-80-M8 6 80A M8 9
AMI-4355-80-25 AMI-4355H-80-25 6 80A 25 9
AMI-4355-100-M10 AMI-4355H-100-M10 6 100A M10 9
AMI-4355-100-25 AMI-4355H-100-25 8 100A 25 9
AMI-4355-125-M10 AMI-4355H-125-M10 8 125A M10 25 9
AMI-4355-150-M10 AMI-4355H-150-M10 8 150A M10 25 9
2
AMI-4355 Standard Performance
Three Phase Filters
Mechanical Drawing